State of Arkansas

Department of Finance and Administration

Office of Excise Tax Administration
Business Closures

GREENE County

BALDWIN GENERATOR
400 S 16TH AVE
PARAGOULD, AR 724504719

TRAUMA HOGS BBQ LLC
5301 LINWOOD DR
PARAGOULD, AR 724507110

BEYOND RETRO
5706 S 32ND ST
PARAGOULD, AR 724505693

KELLY'S CREATIVE TOUCH
102 CENTER HILL PLZ
PARAGOULD, AR 724503402

THE GRUB SHACK LLC
405 TECH ST
PARAGOULD, AR 724503450

A-1 AUTO CLINIC
4521 HIGHWAY 135N
PARAGOULD, AR 724509083

LACY BRIGHT
6259 HIGHWAY 49 N
MARMADUKE, AR 724439561

ROOKIES
1606 W KINGSHIGHWAY
PARAGOULD, AR 724504011

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

02/21/2024

00165290-SLS

02/14/2024
03/07/2024
54675215-SLS

10/17/2023
12/14/2023
55154649-SLS

06/15/2022
08/16/2022
75060734-SLS

01/13/2020
02/24/2020
68167887-SLS

06/07/2018
06/18/2018
74014634-SLS

11/12/2015
01/20/2016
82035932-SLS

11/19/2013
11/27/2013
12182162-SLS



