State of Arkansas Department of Finance and Administration Office of Excise Tax Administration Business Closures

GREENE County

BALDWIN GENERATOR 400 S 16TH AVE PARAGOULD, AR 724504719	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	02/21/2024 00165290-SLS
TRAUMA HOGS BBQ LLC 5301 LINWOOD DR PARAGOULD, AR 724507110	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	02/14/2024 03/07/2024 54675215-SLS
BEYOND RETRO 5706 S 32ND ST PARAGOULD, AR 724505693	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	10/17/2023 12/14/2023 55154649-SLS
KELLY'S CREATIVE TOUCH 102 CENTER HILL PLZ PARAGOULD, AR 724503402	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	06/15/2022 08/16/2022 75060734-SLS
THE GRUB SHACK LLC 405 TECH ST PARAGOULD, AR 724503450	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	01/13/2020 02/24/2020 68167887-SLS
A-1 AUTO CLINIC 4521 HIGHWAY 135 N PARAGOULD, AR 724509083	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	06/07/2018 06/18/2018 74014634-SLS
LACY BRIGHT 6259 HIGHWAY 49 N MARMADUKE, AR 724439561	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	11/12/2015 01/20/2016 82035932-SLS
ROOKIES 1606 W KINGSHIGHWAY PARAGOULD, AR 724504011	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	11/19/2013 11/27/2013 12182162-SLS